

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6395 OF 2002

M/S. SAHADEVA HOLDINGS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARGARET MARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 19/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, the case is adjourned by four weeks.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master