

\$ITEM NO.120

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6395 OF 2002

M/S. SAHADEVA HOLDINGS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARGARET MARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
 Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.
 Mr. A.Rohan Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter in the second week of February, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master